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01735364 06/02/1992

BF 5'04''152

10/12/2025

5:56 AM

Yes

RICHARD, DOMONIQUE B.

SPD Reckless Operation of Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

HIT & RUN Not SetNA/NA

64589 12/20/1969

BM 5'08''160

10/12/2025

8:56 AM

Yes

WHITE, OLANZO D.

SPD POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

617355 09/11/1991

BF 5'01''157

10/12/2025

9:47 AM

Yes

VINSON, JASMINE S

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not Set2023KS04340-1/Criminal

01735365 03/15/2008

SM 5'07''160

10/12/2025

11:16 AM

Yes

SANCHEZ, JIMY

SPD SIMPLE ESCAPE Not SetNA/NA

01735311 07/21/1987

WM 5'09''150

10/12/2025

11:45 AM

Yes

FOSTER, JASON

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

01733800 12/08/1973

BF 5'05''140

10/12/2025

11:54 AM

Yes

SHEPPARD, TARSHA L.

OTHER FAIL/YLD/EMER Not Set2023TS11465-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS11465-2/Criminal

1054771 05/16/1984

BM 5'09''140

10/12/2025

12:11 PM

Yes

BARR, ERNEST

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

Disturbing Peace: Offensive Language/Noise Not SetNA/NA

Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

439347 04/20/1981

BM 5'10''220

10/12/2025

5:06 PM

Yes

HILL, GABRIEL C

SPD SIMPLE ARSON Not SetNA/NA

01735366 01/12/1978

WM 6'00''140

10/12/2025

5:13 PM

Yes

MEZIOUD, BACHIR

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

1627223 12/09/1990

BM 5'10''160

10/12/2025

5:37 PM

Yes

JACKSON, JOSHUA C

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

Criminal trespass; squatters Not SetNA/NA

1180096 02/27/1995

BM 5'09''170

10/12/2025

6:23 PM

Yes

JONES, EARL DONNAIL, JR

SPD CRUELTY TO JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

1354133 01/26/1996

BM 5'09''148

10/12/2025

8:31 PM

Yes

ANDERSON, MARVAEYA M

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

01733095 10/15/2001

BF 5'02''130

10/12/2025

8:42 PM

Yes

MACK, ALISSA D

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

THEFT Not SetNA/NA

THEFT Not SetNA/NA
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01735068 08/02/1999

BF 5'07''109

10/12/2025

8:46 PM

Yes

DEAL, DESTINY D

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

THEFT Not SetNA/NA

THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01735367 07/20/2001

BF 5'04''125

10/12/2025

9:27 PM

Yes

TILMON, AMBRIANNA

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE-BOSSIER CITY Not SetNA/NA

442653 10/18/1978

WM 6'05''225

10/12/2025

9:42 PM

Yes

MALOTT, BENJAMIN T

OTHER NO/PLATES Not Set2022TS02055-4/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS02055-4/Criminal

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2022TS02055-4/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS02055-4/Criminal

Total City Jail: 16

Total Inmates: 16

Inmate Bookings Report LASHREVEPORTPROD

Date Range:  Sunday, October 12, 2025        Sort By:  Date/Time of Confinement

Nodes:  City Jail

Printed on 10/12/2025 11:50 PM 2of2Page


